PM50A-B
Drawing No. LP1138
Revised 03 2022
1
PM-50 - Analog Input Graphical Panel Meters
Installation Guide
Red Lion declares that the radio equipment type PM50 is
manufactured in compliance with Radio Equipment Directive

3.5 Inch Meter
See appropriate document for instructions on module installation and wiring support.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
4.3" Analog Input Graphical Panel Meter PM500A0400800F00
3.5" Analog Input Graphical Panel Meter PM500A0301600F00
Accessories
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Modules
RS232 Serial Communications
Module PMM000CM23200000
Ethernet Communications Module PMM000CMENT00000
Analog Output Module PMM000I0AN000000
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Module PMM000I0RL200000
Quad Setpoint Relay Output Module PMM000I0RL400000
AC to DC Power Module PMM000PWACP00000
Misc.
Replacement Rear Cover/Bus Board
with Spacer Module (4.3" model only) PMA000CP00800000
Conversion Panel 92 mm x 75 mm to